
ジ ン  ベ ース
Gin Base Cocktails

Vodka Base Cocktails
ウォッカ  ベ ース

食物アレルギーがございましたら、予め係員にお申し付けくださいませ。
If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to let us know in advance. 

20250701

¥1,600

1,600

1,650

1,650

1,600

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,600

ブルームーン 

ギムレット 

ジン  トニック 

ジン フィズ 

マティーニ 

ネグローニ 

シンガポール スリング 

トム コリンズ 

ホワイト レディ

Blue Moon

Gimlet

Gin Tonic

Gin Fizz

Martini 

Negroni

Singapore Sling

Tom Collins

White Lady

¥1,600

1,650

1,600

1,800

1,650

1,850

1,650

1,600

1,600

バラライカ

ブラッディ メアリー

コスモポリタン

エスプレッソ マティーニ

モスコー ミュール

ソルティ ドッグ

シー ブリーズ

スレッジ ハンマー

雪国

Balalaika

Bloody Mary

Cosmopolitan

Espresso Martini

Moscow Mule

Salty Dog

Sea Breeze

Sledge Hammer

Yukiguni



Rum Base Cocktails

Tequila Base Cocktails

ラム  ベ ース

テ キ ーラ  ベ ース

20250701

レモン、ライム、オレンジ、グレープフルーツを使用したカクテルは絞ったフレッシュジュースを使用しております。
All cocktails are hand-crafted using freshly squeezed lemon, lime, orange and grapefruit juices.

※料金は、税金等を含む総額表示です。 Our prices are shown in total which include tax and other fees.

¥1,600

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,600

1,900

1,850

1,650

1,600

バカルディ カクテル

ボストン クーラー

カイピリーニャ

キューバ リブレ

ダイキリ

フローズン ダイキリ

モヒート

ソル クバーノ

エックス ワイ ジー

Bacardi Cocktail

Boston Cooler

Caipirinha

Cuba Libre

Daiquiri

Frozen Daiquiri

Mojito

Sol Cubano

XYZ

¥1,650

1,600

1,650

1,600

1,900

1,850

エル ディアブロ

マルガリータ

マタドール

メキシカン

フローズン マルガリータ

テキーラ サンライズ

El Diablo

Margarita

Matador

Mexican

Frozen Margarita

Tequila Sunrise



ウィスキ ー  ベ ース

ブ ラン デ ー  ベ ース

リキュール  ベ ース

Whisky Base Cocktails

Brandy Base Cocktails

Liqueur Base Cocktails

食物アレルギーがございましたら、予め係員にお申し付けくださいませ。
If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to let us know in advance. 

20250701

¥1,750

1,700

1,700

1,750

1,950

1,750

ゴッドファーザー

マンハッタン

ニューヨーク

オールド ファッションド

ミント ジュレップ

ブール ヴァルディエ 

God Father

Manhattan

New York

Old Fashioned

Mint Julep

Boule Vardier

¥1,800

1,800

1,850

1,800

1,800

1,800

アレキサンダー

ビトウィーン ザ シーツ

ブランデー サワー

シャンゼリゼ

ジャック ローズ

サイド カー

Alexander

Between the Sheets

Brandy Sour

Champs-Élysées

Jack Rose

Side Car

¥1,650

1,850

1,650

1,850

1,600

1,650

1,600

カンパリ ソーダ

カシス オレンジ

チャイナ ブルー

ファジー ネーブル

グラスホッパー

スプモーニ

バレンシア

Campari Soda

Cassis Orange

China Blue

Fuzzy Navel

Grasshopper

Spumoni

Valencia



シャンパ ン  ベ ース

ワイン  ベ ース

ビール  ベ ース

Champagne Base Cocktails

Wine Base Cocktails

Beer Base Cocktails

20250701

レモン、ライム、オレンジ、グレープフルーツを使用したカクテルは絞ったフレッシュジュースを使用しております。
All cocktails are hand-crafted using freshly squeezed lemon, lime, orange and grapefruit juices.

※料金は、税金等を含む総額表示です。 Our prices are shown in total which include tax and other fees.

¥2,750

2,750

2,750

2,750

2,750

ベリーニ

フレンチ 75

キール ロワイヤル

ミモザ

ティツィアーノ

Bellini

French 75

Kir Royal

Mimosa

Tiziano

¥1,850

1,600

1,650

1,850

1,850

1,850

アメリカン レモネード

バンブー

エストマーレ（オリジナル）

キール

スプリッツァー

ワイン クーラー

American Lemonade

Bamboo

Estmare (Original)

Kir

Spritzer

Wine Cooler

¥1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

カンパリ ビア

ハーフ &  ハーフ
レッド アイ

シャンディ ガフ

Campari Beer

Half & Half

Red Eye

Shandy Gaff



カクテルのご変更は上記追加料金にて承ります。
A change to a cocktail is available for the additional charge stated above.

食物アレルギーがございましたら、予め係員にお申し付けくださいませ。
If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to let us know in advance. 

Rock + ¥0  ／  Short Cocktail + ¥400  ／  Long Cocktail + ¥450  ／  Fresh Juice + ¥650

20250701

ジ ン
Gin

¥1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600

ザ ボタニスト

ボンベイ サファイア プレミア クリュ

ナンバー スリー

季の美

タンカレー ナンバー テン

The Botanist

Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru

No.3

Kinobi

Tanqueray No.TEN

ウ ォ ッ カ
Vodka

¥1,600

1,600

1,600

1,200

1,200

ベルヴェデール

シロック

グレイグース

ケテル ワン

ズブロッカ

Belvedere

Ciroc

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Zubrówka
.

ラム
Rum

¥1,200

3,050

1,800

3,050

ハバナクラブ 7年

ロン マツサレム 23年

ロン サカパ 23

                X .O

Havana Club 7 Years

Ron Matusalem 23 Years

Ron Zacapa 23

                  X.O

テ キ ーラ
Tequila

¥2,450

2,000

2,650

2,000

クエルボ 1800  アネホ

ドン フリオ レポサド

              アネホ

パトロン シルバー

Cuervo 1800 Anejo

Don Julio Reposado

              Añejo

Patrón Silver

～



レモン、ライム、オレンジ、グレープフルーツを使用したカクテルは絞ったフレッシュジュースを使用しております。
All cocktails are hand-crafted using freshly squeezed lemon, lime, orange and grapefruit juices.

20250701※料金は、税金等を含む総額表示です。 Our prices are shown in total which include tax and other fees.

アペリティフ
Aperitif

¥1,200

1,200

1,400

チンザノ (ドライ、ロッソ)
ノイリー プラット ドライ

カルパノ アンティカ フォーミュラ

Cinzano (Dry, Rosso)

Noilly Prat Dry

Carpano Antica Formula

シェリー
Sherry

¥2,450

1,200

1,200

アモンティリャード デル デューク

ソレラ 1847

ティオ ぺぺ

Amontillado Del Duque

Solera 1847  

Tio Pepe

ポ ート
Port

¥3,500

1,200

2,650

グラハム トゥニー 30年

サンデマン ルビー

テイラー 20イヤーズ オールド トーニイ

Graham's Tawny 30 Years

Sandeman Ruby

Taylor's 20 Years Old Tawny

リキュール
Liqueur

ベイリーズ オリジナル アイリッシュ クリーム

カンパリ

シャルトリューズ (ヴェール、ジョーヌ)

ディサローノ アマレット

グラン マルニエ コルドン ルージュ

リモンチェッロ

ぺルノ

ウンダーベルク

Baileys Original Irish Cream

Campari

Chartreuse (Vert, Jaune)

Disaronno Amaretto

Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge

Limoncello

Pernod

Underberg

¥1,200

1,200

1,800

1,200

1,200

1,400

1,200

1,200



食物アレルギーがございましたら、予め係員にお申し付けくださいませ。
If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to let us know in advance. 

モルト  スコッチ  ウィスキー

Malt Scotch Whisky

スペ イサイド
Speyside

Highland
ハ イランド

¥2,450

2,000

2,100

2,300

3,050

2,300

2,000

2,650

9,150

2,850

9,200

2,200

アベラワー 16年 
　　ダブルカスク マチュアード 

クラガンモア 12年
グレンフィディック 12年
ザ グレングラント

モートラック 12年
ザ グレンリヴェット

ザ マッカラン シェリーオーク

ザ シングルトン ダフタウン 15年

15年
18年

  12年
  18年
  25年

12年
18年

Glass Bottle

Aberlour 16 Years

             Double Cask Matured

Cragganmore 12 Years

Glenfiddich 12 Years

The Glengrant

Mortlach 12 Years

The Glenlivet 

The Macallan Sherry Oak

The Singleton Dufftown 15 Years

15 Years

18 Years

12 Years

18 Years

25 Years

12 Years

18 Years

¥2,300

2,200

2,300

2,300

2,850

2,200

3,950

2,450

2,000

2,100

クライヌリッシュ 14年
ダルウィニー 15年
エドラダワー 10年
グレンドロナック

グレンモーレンジィ

オーバン 14年
オールド プルトニー 12年
トマーティン 12年

12年
ザ インフィニータ18年
ラサンタ15年
シグネット

Glass Bottle

Clynelish 14 Years

Dalwhinnie 15 Years

Edradour 10 Years

Glendronach

Glenmorangie The Infinita 18 Years

Oban 14 Years

Old Pulteney 12 Years

Tomatin 12 Years

12 Years

Lasanta 15 Years

Signet

¥41,650

34,000

35,700

39,100

51,850

39,100

34,000

45,050

155,550

48,450

155,800

37,400

¥39,100

37,400

39,100

39,100

48,450

37,400

66,800

41,650

34,000

35,700

20250701



※料金は、税金等を含む総額表示です。 Our prices are shown in total which include tax and other fees.

Islands

Islay

Campbelltown & Lowland
キ ャン ベ ルタウン &ロ ーランド

アイランズ

アイラ

¥2,000

2,750

グレンキンチー 12年

グレンスコシア 15年

Glass Bottle

Glenkinchie 12 Years

Glenscotia 15 Years

¥2,100

2,450

2,200

3,050

2,200

2,650

2,200

アードベッグ

ボウモア

カリラ 12年

ラガヴーリン 16年

ラフロイグ 10年

10年

ウーガダール

12年

18年

Glass Bottle

Ardbeg

Bowmore

Caol Ila 12 Years

Lagavulin 16 Years

Laphroaig

10 Years

Uigeadail

12 Years

18 Years

 10 Years

¥34,000

46,750

¥35,700

41,650

37,400

51,850

37,400

45,050

39,600

¥2,200

4,000

2,100

3,350

ハイランド パーク

タリスカー

12年 ヴァイキング オナー （オークニー島）

18年 ヴァイキング プライド

10年 （スカイ島）

18年

Glass Bottle

Highland Park

Talisker 10 Years (Skye)

18 Years

12 Years Viking Honour (Orkney)

18 Years Viking Pride

¥37,400

68,000

35,700

56,950

20250701



食物アレルギーがございましたら、予め係員にお申し付けくださいませ。
If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to let us know in advance. 

アメリカン  ウィスキ ー

ブレンデッド  スコッチ  ウィスキー

American Whiskey

Blended Scotch Whisky 

ブラントン

フォア ローゼズ シングルバレル

プラチナ

I .Wハーパー  12年

ノブ クリーク  9年

メーカーズ マーク 46

ウッドフォード リザーブ

ジャック ダニエル ブラック

ホイッスル ピッグ 10年スモールバッチ ライ

バランタイン

シーバス リーガル

ローヤル サルート 21年

デュワーズ

ジョニー ウォーカー ブルー ラベル

オールド パー 12年

　 　　　　　　18年

　 　　　　　　スーペリア

ロイヤル ハウスホールド

12年

18年

25年

17年

21年

30年

18年

25年

Ballantine's 17 Years

Chivas Regal 12 Years

Royal Salute 21 Years

Dewar's

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Old Parr 12 Years

             18 Years

              Superior

Royal Household

18 Years

25 Years

 

18 Years

25 Years

 21 Years

30 Years

Blanton's

Four Roses Single Barrel

Premium

I.W Harper 12 Years

Knob Creek 9 Years

Maker's  Mark 46

Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniel's Black

Whistle Pig 10 Years Small Batch Rye

¥2,750

2,200

2,450

2,450

1,900

2,100

1,900

1,400

2,450

Glass Bottle

¥49,500

39,600

44,100

44,100

34,200

35,700

34,200

23,800

41,650

¥2,300

3,700

15,050

1,600

2,300

4,450

3,150

2,750

3,600

3,600

1,900

2,650

3,050

6,500

Glass Bottle

¥39,100

62,900

255,150

27,200

39,100

74,950

53,550

49,500

64,800

34,200

47,700

54,900

116,400

20250701



※料金は、税金等を含む総額表示です。 Our prices are shown in total which include tax and other fees.

カ ナ ディアン  ウィスキ ー

アイリッシュ  ウィスキ ー

国 産 ウィスキ ー

Canadian whisky

Irish whiskey

Domestic Whisky

ブッシュミルズ シングル モルト  10年

イーガンズ ボンダーズ ブレンド

ジェムソン ブラック バレル

12年

20年

カナディアン クラブ クラシック

Bushmills Single Malt 10 Years

Egan’s Bonder’s Blend

Jameson Black Barrel

 12 Years

 20 Years

Canadian Club Classic

¥2,100

2,550

2,000

3,500

2,200

9,800

10,800

3,250

10,800

3,250

10,800

Glass

12年

18年

12年

18年

キリン シングル ブレンデッド富士 

イチローズ モルト ミズナラウッドリザーブ

イチローズ モルト&グレーン

                ホワイトラベル

                名古屋マリオットアソシア

                          25周年アニバーサリー

ニッカ 余市

サントリー 響 

　　  100周年アニバーサリーブレンド

　　  21年

サントリー シングル モルト白州

サントリー シングル モルト山崎

Kirin Single Blended Fuji

Ichiro’s Malt Mizunara Wood Reserve

Ichiro’s Malt&Grain

              White Label

              Marriott Nagoya Associa

                         25th Anniversary

Nikka Yoichi

Suntory Hibiki 

             100th Anniversary Blend

             21 Years

Suntory Single Malt Hakushu

Suntory Single Malt Yamazaki 12 Years

12 Years

18 Years

18 Years

¥2,000

1,900

1,700

Glass Bottle

¥34,000

32,300

28,900

¥1,400

3,050

Glass Bottle

¥23,800

54,900

20250701



食物アレルギーがございましたら、予め係員にお申し付けくださいませ。
If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to let us know in advance. 

コニャック
Cognac

¥2,450

2,750

4,000

27,450

2,550

2,550

3,350

3,050

2,300

4,300

76,050

クルボアジェ V.S.O.P

ヘネシー V.S.O.P  フィーヌ シャンパーニュ

　　　　　X.O

　　　　　パラディー

ジャン フィユー セプ ドール

マーテル V.S.O.P  レッドバレル

             コルドン ブルー

ポール ジロー エクストラ ヴィユー 

レミー マルタン 1738

                  X.O

                  ルイ13世

Glass Bottle

Courvoisier  V.S.O.P

Hennessy V.S.O.P  Fine Champagne

             X.O 

             Paradis

Jean Fillioux Cep D,or

Martell V.S.O.P Red Barrels

           Cordon Bleu

Paul Giraud Extra Vieux

Rémy Martin 1738

                    X.O

                    Louis XIII

¥41,650

46,750

67,550

466,100

43,350

43,350

56,950

51,850

39,100

72,350

20250701



※料金は、税金等を含む総額表示です。 Our prices are shown in total which include tax and other fees.

アル マニャック

カル ヴァドス

オ ード ヴィー

Armagnac

Calvados

Eau-de-Vie

¥2,100

2,550

Glass Bottle

ジェラス 10年

タリケ X.O

Gelas 10 Years

Tariquet X.O

¥2,550

2,550

Glass Bottle

シャトー ド ブルイユ 15年

ペール マグロワール X.O

Château du Breuil 15 Years

Père Magloire X.O

¥2,750

2,200

Glass

ルーチェ グラッパ 

マール ド シャンパーニュ ゴヤール

Luce Grappa

Marc de Champagne Goyard

¥35,700

43,350

¥43,350

43,350

20250701



日 本 酒

ビール

Japanese Sake

Beer

食物アレルギーがございましたら、予め係員にお申し付けくださいませ。
If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to let us know in advance. 

20250701

DOMESTIC 国産ビール

輸入ビールIMPORT

¥3,050

1合（180ml）　　　

蓬莱泉“美”純米大吟醸（愛知県）Houraisen “Bi” Junmai Daiginjyo（Aichi）

¥1,200

アサヒスーパードライ

キリンラガー

サッポロ黒ラベル

サントリー ザ・プレミアム・モルツ 1,300

Asahi Super Dry

Kirin Lager

Sapporo Black Label

Suntory The Premium Malt's

1,300

バドワイザー

ギネススタウト

ハイネケン

Budweiser

Guinness Stout

Heineken

1,300生ビールDraft



ソフトド リンク

ノン アルコ ール カクテル

Soft Drinks

Non Alcoholic Cocktails

20250701

レモン、ライム、オレンジ、グレープフルーツを使用したカクテルは絞ったフレッシュジュースを使用しております。
All cocktails are hand-crafted using freshly squeezed lemon, lime, orange and grapefruit juices.

※料金は、税金等を含む総額表示です。 Our prices are shown in total which include tax and other fees.

¥1,100

1,300

1,100

1,100

1,300

1,100

1,600

パイナップル、グレープ

リンゴ、クランベリー、ホワイトピーチ  

コーラ

ジンジャーエール

エビアン

ペリエ

フレッシュジュース

  オレンジ、グレープフルーツ

Pineapple, Grape

Apple, Cranberry, White Peach

Cola

Ginger Ale

Evian

Perrier

FRESH JUICE

   Orange, Grapefruit

¥1,450

1,450

1,450

1,450

1,450

1,450

1,450

アップル フレーズル 

クール コリンズ 

フロリダ 

ピーチ メルバ 

サラトガ クーラー 

シャーリー テンプル 

バージン ブリーズ

Apple Frazzle

Cool Collins

Florida

Peach Melba

Saratoga Cooler

Shirley Temple

Virgin Breeze


