GIN BASE COCKTAILS

Blue Moon	ブルームーン	¥1,600
Gimlet	ギムレット	1,600
Gin Tonic	ジン トニック	1,650
Gin Fizz	ジン フィズ	1,650
Martini	マティーニ	1,600
Negroni	ネグローニ	1,650
Singapore Sling	シンガポール スリング	1,650
Tom Collins	トム コリンズ	1,650
White Lady	ホワイト レディ	1,600

VODKA BASE COCKTAILS

ウォッカ ベース

Balalaika	バラライカ	¥1,600
Bloody Mary	ブラッディ メアリー	1,650
Cosmopolitan	コスモポリタン	1,600
Espresso Martini	エスプレッソ マティーニ	1,800
Moscow Mule	モスコー ミュール	1,650
Salty Dog	ソルティ ドッグ	1,850
Sea Breeze	シー ブリーズ	1,650
Sledge Hammer	スレッジ ハンマー	1,600
Yukiguni	雪国	1,600

RUM BASE COCKTAILS

Bacardi Cocktail	バカルディ カクテル	¥1,600
Boston Cooler	ボストン クーラー	1,650
Caipirinha	カイピリーニャ	1,650
Cuba Libre	キューバ リブレ	1,650
Daiquiri	ダイキリ	1,600
Frozen Daiquiri	フローズン ダイキリ	1,900
Mojito	モヒート	1,850
Sol Cubano	ソル クバーノ	1,650
XYZ	エックス ワイ ジー	1,600

TEQUILA BASE COCKTAILS

El Diablo	エル ディアブロ	¥1,650
Margarita	マルガリータ	1,600
Matador	マタドール	1,650
Mexican	メキシカン	1,600
Frozen Margarita	フローズン マルガリータ	1,900
Tequila Sunrise	テキーラ サンライズ	1,850

WHISKY BASE COCKTAILS

God Father	ゴッドファーザー	¥1,750
Manhattan	マンハッタン	1,700
New York	ニューヨーク	1,700
Old Fashioned	オールド ファッションド	1,750
Mint Julep	ミント ジュレップ	1,950
Boule Vardier	ブール ヴァルディエ	1,750

BRANDY BASE COCKTAILS

Alexander	アレキサンダー	¥1,800
Between the Sheets	ビトウィーン ザ シーツ	1,800
Brandy Sour	ブランデー サワー	1,850
Champs-Élysées	シャンゼリゼ	1,800
Jack Rose	ジャック ローズ	1,800
Side Car	サイド カー	1,800

Campari Soda	カンパリ ソーダ	¥1,650
Cassis Orange	カシス オレンジ	1,850
China Blue	チャイナ ブルー	1,650
Fuzzy Navel	ファジー ネーブル	1,850
Grasshopper	グラスホッパー	1,600
Spumoni	スプモーニ	1,650
Valencia	バレンシア	1,600

CHAMPAGNE BASE COCKTAILS

Bellini	ベリーニ	¥2,750
French 75	フレンチ 75	2,750
Kir Royal	キール ロワイヤル	2,750
Mimosa	ミモザ	2,750
Tiziano	ティツィアーノ	2,750

WINE BASE COCKTAILS

American Lemonade	アメリカン レモネード	¥1,850
Bamboo	バンブー	1,600
Estmare (Original)	エストマーレ (オリジナル)	1,650
Kir	キール	1,850
Spritzer	スプリッツァー	1,850
Wine Cooler	ワイン クーラー	1,850

BEER BASE COCKTAILS

Campari Beer	カンパリ ビア	¥1,650
Half & Half	ハーフ & ハーフ	1,650
Red Eye	レッド アイ	1,650
Shandy Gaff	シャンディ ガフ	1,650

GIN y >

The Botanist	ザ ボタニスト	¥1,600
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru	ボンベイ サファイア プレミア クリュ	1,600
No.3	ナンバー スリー	1,600
Kinobi	季の美	1,600
Tanqueray No.TEN	タンカレー ナンバー テン	1,600

VODKA

Belvedere	ベルヴェデール	¥1,600
Ciroc	シロック	1,600
Grey Goose	グレイグース	1,600
Ketel One	ケテル ワン	1,200
Żubrówka	ズブロッカ	1,200

RUM

Havana Club 7 Years	ハバナクラブ 7年	¥1,200
Ron Matusalem 23 Years	ロン マツサレム 23年	3,050
Ron Zacapa 23	ロン サカパ 23	1,800
X.O	X.O	3,050

TEQUILA

Cuervo 1800 Añejo	クエルボ 1800 アネホ	¥2,450
Don Julio Reposado	ドン フリオ レポサド	2,000
Añejo	アネホ	2,650
Patrón Silver	パトロン シルバー	2,000

Rock +¥0 / Short Cocktail +¥400 / Long Cocktail +¥450 / Fresh Juice +¥650

カクテルのご変更は上記追加料金にて承ります。

A change to a cocktail is available for the additional charge stated above.

APERITIF

アペリティフ

Cinzano (Dry, Rosso)	チンザノ (ドライ、ロッソ)	¥1,200
Noilly Prat Dry	ノイリー プラット ドライ	1,200
Carpano Antica Formula	カルパノ アンティカ フォーミュラ	1,400

SHERRY

シェリー

Amontillado Del Duque	アモンティリャード デル デューク	¥2,450
Solera 1847	ソレラ 1847	1,200
Tio Pepe	ティオ ぺぺ	1,200

PORT

Graham's Tawny 30 Years	グラハム トゥニー 30年	¥3,500
Sandeman Ruby	サンデマン ルビー	1,200
Taylor's 20 Years Old Tawny	テイラー 20イヤーズ オールド トーニイ	2,650

LIQUEUR

Baileys Original Irish Cream	ベイリーズ オリジナル アイリッシュ クリーム	¥1,200
Campari	カンパリ	1,200
Chartreuse (Vert, Jaune)	シャルトリューズ (ヴェール、ジョーヌ)	1,800
Disaronno Amaretto	ディサローノ アマレット	1,200
Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge	グラン マルニエ コルドン ルージュ	1,200
Limoncello	リモンチェッロ	1,400
Pernod	ペルノ	1,200
Underberg	ウンダーベルク	1,200

MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

モルト スコッチ ウィスキー

Speyside

スペイサイド

		Glass	Bottle
Aberlour 16 Years	アベラワー 16年		
Double Cask Matured	ダブルカスク マチュアード	¥2,450	¥41,650
Cragganmore 12 Years	クラガンモア 12年	2,000	34,000
Glenfiddich 12 Years	グレンフィディック 12年	2,100	35,700
The Glengrant 15 Years	ザ グレングラント 15年	2,300	39,100
18 Years	18年	3,050	51,850
Mortlach 12 Years	モートラック 12年	2,300	39,100
The Glenlivet 12 Years	ザ グレンリヴェット 12年	2,000	34,000
18 Years	18年	2,650	45,050
25 Years	25年	9,150	155,550
The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 Years	ザ マッカラン シェリーオーク 12年	2,850	48,450
18 Years	18年	9,200	155,800
The Singleton Dufftown 15 Years	ザ シングルトン ダフタウン 15年	2,200	37,400

Highland

ハイランド

		Glass	Bottle
クライヌリッシュ	14年	¥2,300	¥39,100
ダルウィニー 15 ^左	F	2,200	37,400
エドラダワー 10年	F	2,300	39,100
グレンドロナック	12年	2,300	39,100
s グレンモーレンジィ	ザ インフィニータ18年	2,850	48,450
	ラサンタ15年	2,200	37,400
	シグネット	3,950	66,800
オーバン 14年		2,450	41,650
オールド プルトニ	12年	2,000	34,000
トマーティン 12年	<u>.</u>	2,100	35,700
	ダルウィニー 15年 エドラダワー 10年 グレンドロナック メーレンジィオーバン 14年 オールド プルトニ	ラサンタ15年 シグネット	クライヌリッシュ 14年 ¥2,300 ダルウィニー 15年 2,200 エドラダワー 10年 2,300 グレンドロナック 12年 2,300 s グレンモーレンジィ ザ インフィニータ18年 2,850 ラサンタ15年 2,200 シグネット 3,950 オーバン 14年 2,450 オールド プルトニー 12年 2,000

CAMPBELLTOWN & LOWLAND + + > < n > p > & p - p > F

		Glass	Bottle
Glenkinchie 12 Years	グレンキンチー 12年	¥2,000	¥34,000
Glenscotia 15 Years	グレンスコシア 15年	2,750	46,750

ISLAY

		Glass	Bottle
Ardbeg 10 Years	アードベッグ 10年	¥2,100	¥35,700
Uigeadail	ウーガダール	2,450	41,650
Bowmore 12 Years	ボウモア 12年	2,200	37,400
18 Years	18年	3,050	51,850
Caol Ila 12 Years	カリラ 12年	2,200	37,400
Lagavulin 16 Years	ラガヴーリン 16年	2,650	45,050
Laphroaig 10 Years	ラフロイグ 10年	2,200	39,600

Islands アイランズ

		Glass	Bottle
Highland Park	ハイランド パーク		
12 Years Viking Honour (Orkney)	12年 ヴァイキング オナー (オークニー島)	¥2,200	¥37,400
18 Years Viking Pride	18年 ヴァイキング プライド	4,000	68,000
Talisker 10 Years (Skye)	タリスカー 10年 (スカイ島)	2,100	35,700
18 Years	18年	3,350	56,950

Blended Scotch Whisky

ブレンデッド スコッチ ウィスキー

		Glass	Bottle
Ballantine's 17 Years	バランタイン 17年	¥2,300	¥39,100
21 Years	21年	3,700	62,900
30 Years	30年	15,050	255,150
Chivas Regal 12 Years	シーバス リーガル 12年	1,600	27,200
18 Years	18年	2,300	39,100
25 Years	25年	4,450	74,950
Royal Salute 21 Years	ローヤル サルート 21年	3,150	53,550
Dewar's 18 Years	デュワーズ 18年	2,750	49,500
25 Years	25年	3,600	
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	ジョニー ウォーカー ブルー ラベル	3,600	64,800
Old Parr 12 Years	オールド パー 12年	1,900	34,200
18 Years	18年	2,650	47,700
Superior	スーペリア	3,050	54,900
Royal Household	ロイヤル ハウスホールド	6,500	116,400

American Whiskey

アメリカン ウィスキー

		Glass	Bottle
Blanton's	ブラントン	¥2,750	¥49,500
Four Roses Single Barrel	フォア ローゼズ シングルバレル	2,200	39,600
Premium	プラチナ	2,450	44,100
I.W Harper 12 Years	I.Wハーパー 12年	2,450	44,100
Knob Creek 9 Years	ノブ クリーク 9年	1,900	34,200
Maker's Mark 46	メーカーズ マーク 46	2,100	35,700
Woodford Reserve	ウッドフォード リザーブ	1,900	34,200
Jack Daniel's Black	ジャック ダニエル ブラック	1,400	23,800
Whistle Pig 10 Years Small Batch Rye	・ホイッスル ピッグ 10年スモールバッチ ライ	2,450	41,650

Domestic Whisky

国産ウィスキー

	Gl	ass
Kirin Single Blended Fuji	キリン シングル ブレンデッド富士 ¥2,	100
Ichiro's Malt Mizunara Wood Reserve	2 イチローズ モルト ミズナラウッドリザーブ 2,	550
Ichiro's Malt&Grain	イチローズ モルト&グレーン	
White Label	ホワイトラベル 2,	000
Marriott Nagoya Associa	名古屋マリオットアソシア	
25th Anniversary	25周年アニバーサリー 3,	500
Nikka Yoichi	ニッカ 余市 2,	200
Suntory Hibiki	サントリー 響	
100th Anniversary Blend	100周年アニバーサリーブレンド 9,	800
21 Years	21年 10,	800
Suntory Single Malt Hakushu 12 Years	サントリー シングル モルト白州 12年 3,	250
18 Years	18年 10,	800
Suntory Single Malt Yamazaki 12 Years	サントリー シングル モルト山崎 12年 3,	250
18 Years	18年 10,	800

Irish whiskey

アイリッシュ ウィスキー

		Glass	Bottle	
Bushmills Single Malt 10 Years	ブッシュミルズ シングル モルト 1	0年¥2,000	¥34,000	
Egan's Bonder's Blend	イーガンズ ボンダーズ ブレンド	1,900	32,300	
Jameson Black Barrel	ジェムソン ブラック バレル	1,700	28,900	

Canadian whisky

カナディアン ウィスキー

		Glass	Bottle
Canadian Club Classic 12 Years	カナディアン クラブ クラシック 12年	¥1,400	¥23,800
20 Years	20年	3,050	54,900

COGNAC

		Glass	Bottle
Courvoisier V.S.O.P	クルボアジェ V.S.O.P	¥2,450	¥41,650
Hennessy V.S.O.P Fine Champagne	ヘネシー V.S.O.P フィーヌ シャンパーニュ	2,750	46,750
X.O	X.O	4,000	67,550
Paradis	パラディー	27,450	466,100
Jean Fillioux Cep D'or	ジャン フィユー セプ ドール	2,550	43,350
Martell V.S.O.P Red Barrels	マーテル V.S.O.P レッドバレル	2,550	43,350
Cordon Bleu	コルドン ブルー	3,350	56,950
Paul Giraud Extra Vieux	ポール ジロー エクストラ ヴィユー	3,050	51,850
Rémy Martin 1738	レミー マルタン 1738	2,300	39,100
X.O	X.O	4,300	72,350
Louis XIII	ルイ13世	76,050	

ARMAGNAC TN マニャック

		Glass	Bottle
Gelas 10 Years	ジェラス 10年	¥2,100	¥35,700
Tariquet X.O	タリケ X.O	2,550	43,350

CALVADOS カルヴァドス

		Glass	Bottle
Château du Breuil 15 Years	シャトー ド ブルイユ 15年	¥2,550	¥43,350
Père Magloire X.O	ペール マグロワール X.O	2,550	43,350

EAU-DE-VIE オードヴィー

Glass

 Luce Grappa
 ルーチェ グラッパ
 ¥2,750

Marc de Champagne Goyard マールド シャンパーニュ ゴヤール 2,200

BEER ビール

DOMESTIC 国産ビール ¥1,200

Asahi Super Dry アサヒスーパードライ

Kirin Lager キリンラガー

Sapporo Black Label サッポロ黒ラベル

Suntory The Premium Malt's サントリー ザ・プレミアム・モルツ 1,300

IMPORT 輸入ビール 1,300

Budweiser バドワイザー

Guinness Stout ギネススタウト

Heineken ハイネケン

Draft 生ビール 1,300

JAPANESE SAKE 日本酒

1合(180ml)

Houraisen "Bi" Junmai Daiginjyo (Aichi) 蓬莱泉"美"純米大吟醸 (愛知県) ¥3,050

SOFT DRINKS

Pineapple, Grape	パイナップル、グレープ	¥1,100
Apple, Cranberry, White Peach	リンゴ、クランベリー、ホワイトピーチ	1,300
Cola	コーラ	1,100
Ginger Ale	ジンジャーエール	1,100
Evian	エビアン	1,300
Perrier	ペリエ	1,100
FRESH JUICE	フレッシュジュース	1,600
Orange, Grapefruit	オレンジ、グレープフルーツ	

Apple Frazzle	アップル フレーズル	¥1,450
Cool Collins	クール コリンズ	1,450
Florida	フロリダ	1,450
Peach Melba	ピーチ メルバ	1,450
Saratoga Cooler	サラトガ クーラー	1,450
Shirley Temple	シャーリー テンプル	1,450
Virgin Breeze	バージン ブリーズ	1,450